1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911019428303321
Riches John L
Construction adjudication / / John L. Riches and Christopher Dancaster

Oxford ; ; Malden, MA, : Blackwell Pub., c2004

9786610743230
9781280743238
1280743239
9780470795262
0470795263
9780470759080
0470759089
9781405172066
1405172061

[2nd ed.]
1 online resource (426 p.)

DancasterChristopher

343.41/078624

Construction contracts - Great Britain
Arbitration and award - Great Britain

Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia
Includes index.

What is adjudication? -- The act : the overarching provisions -- The act
: the adjudication provisions -- The act : the payment provisions --

The secondary legislation -- Adjudication clauses, rules, and
procedures -- The appointment -- Adjudicators' agreements --
Jurisdiction, powers, and duties -- The process -- The decision --
Enforcement and appeals.

Adjudication has been the main means of settling construction disputes
since it was first introduced by the Housing Grants, Construction and
Regeneration Act 1996, and a substantial body of case law has now
built up. This book established itself as the key authority on
adjudication when it was first published. It has now been revised to
reflect the authors' experience of adjudication in practice and to cover
the large number of court decisions. It features useful appendices on
adjudication materials.






