

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911019428303321
Autore	Riches John L
Titolo	Construction adjudication / / John L. Riches and Christopher Dancaster
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Oxford ; ; Malden, MA, : Blackwell Pub., c2004
ISBN	9786610743230 9781280743238 1280743239 9780470795262 0470795263 9780470759080 0470759089 9781405172066 1405172061
Edizione	[2nd ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (426 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	DancasterChristopher
Disciplina	343.41/078624
Soggetti	Construction contracts - Great Britain Arbitration and award - Great Britain
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Nota di contenuto	What is adjudication? -- The act : the overarching provisions -- The act : the adjudication provisions -- The act : the payment provisions -- The secondary legislation -- Adjudication clauses, rules, and procedures -- The appointment -- Adjudicators' agreements -- Jurisdiction, powers, and duties -- The process -- The decision -- Enforcement and appeals.
Sommario/riassunto	Adjudication has been the main means of settling construction disputes since it was first introduced by the Housing Grants, Construction and Regeneration Act 1996, and a substantial body of case law has now built up. This book established itself as the key authority on adjudication when it was first published. It has now been revised to reflect the authors' experience of adjudication in practice and to cover the large number of court decisions. It features useful appendices on adjudication materials.

